
Braydon Ziegler from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Aria Du from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Iris Chan from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Marcos Castro from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Alexander Jung from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Alana Gordon from Dance Connection (Palo Alto), CA

Malin Reins from Motivation in Movement, NE

Samiyah Grady from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Mia Garcia from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

MINI OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI RUNNERS-UP



Natalie Yau from Dance Connection (Palo Alto), CA

Madeleine Rarick from Doty Performance, CA

Mia Bliss from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Elle Angeles from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Olivia Valen from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Alina Justine Lawas from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Monet Prinz-Kuersten from North State Ballet, CA

Chloe Casiano from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Scarlett Rose Martin from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Maceo Mangrobang from Joanne Brown Dancers, CA

Fiona Wu from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Sophia Xiao from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Aiden Ruiz from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Mateo Castro from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

JUNIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR RUNNERS-UP



Chiara Perez from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Kianna Panaligan from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Emilie Ko from Dance Connection (Palo Alto), CA

Deija Toscano from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Eileen Chu from Dance Academy USA, CA

Summer Li from Dance Academy USA, CA

Lourdes Keegan from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Jocelyn Chen from Dance Academy USA, CA

Paloma Spencer from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Mia Lin from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Alana Stuppin from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Ava Ding from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Joy Lin from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Adalyn Maynes from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Ava Torres from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Emily Anne Payson from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Makena Potencion from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Madison Avila from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Amaya Gibson from Elite Studio of Dance, CA



Adelyn Su from Dance Attack (Sunnyvale), CA

Nyema Blair from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Braelyn Schaffer from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Bianca Esparza from Dance Academy USA, CA

Anaya Rosete from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Aubrey Maynes from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Grace Gish from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Caylin Crane from North State Ballet, CA

Isabella Tjoe from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Sofia Pelikan from Shely Pack Dancers, CA

Hudson Silva-Costa from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Carly Thinfen from Nor Cal Dance Arts, CA

Devany Mar from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Miguel Castro from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

TEEN OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN RUNNERS-UP



Cooper Miller from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Lorenzo Lopez from Hawkins School of Performing Arts, CA

Sage Mendiola-Flores from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Kayla Soto from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Sami Sonder from Master Ballet Academy, AZ

Brooklyn Sandlin from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Caroline Skrable from Georgias School of Dance, CA

Natalia Reszka from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Aysia McWhorter from Dance Depot, ID

Simone Brathwaite from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Emily Fujiwara from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Riley Cooke from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Megan Feng from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Caydence Eggen from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Isabelle Gerondakis from Hawkins School of Performing Arts, CA

Raina Wu from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Lyric Fernandes from Hawkins School of Performing Arts, CA

Brooke Griggs from Dance Depot, ID

Amelia Lauren Chen from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA



Jaklyn Woodland from Class Act Dance, CA

Siena Dunn from Dance Academy USA, CA

Parker-Grace Hovanic from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Samara Jackson from Dance Attack (Sunnyvale), CA

Jasmine King from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Lucy Lin from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Aaralyn Johnston from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Katie Luong from Dance Connection (Palo Alto), CA

Autumn Marinella from North State Ballet, CA

Ethan Rualo from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Mahalaya Tintiangco-Cubales from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Hailey Rozzano-Keefe from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Parker Rozzano-Keefe from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Chris Chun from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

SENIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR RUNNERS-UP



Alex Fan from Mallory Academy of Dance, CA

Gabriel Young from Hawkins School of Performing Arts, CA

Kolton Cross from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Austin Morillas from Hawkins School of Performing Arts, CA

Devin Beasley from Mallory Academy of Dance, CA

Sage Melton from Pacific Arts Complex, CA

Emily Fick from Mallory Academy of Dance, CA

Solea Chaidez from Nor Cal Dance Arts, CA

Ashlyn Glover from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Mandy Fang from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Ashley Torres from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Kaylee Feierfeil from Dance Attack (Los Gatos), CA

Britton Silva-Costa from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Evie Barclay from Dance Connection (Palo Alto), CA

Janelle Gates from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Alexis Guitterrez from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Sabrina Chin from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Julie Takei from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Makena Fong from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA



Maya Yamada from Pacific Arts Complex, CA

Ava Vehemente from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Nadine Cobourn from Studio 10 Dance, CA

Chloe Cho from Dance Connection (Palo Alto), CA

Jacqueline Yang from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Erin Co from Trudance, CA

Mia Miranda from Trudance, CA

Sydney Shigemoto from Capitol Dance Company, CA

Hilary Wong from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Lara van Diggelen from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Jasmine Sebastian from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Rosabella Salera from Hawkins School of Performing Arts, CA

Parker Rozzano-Keefe from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Chris Chun from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Ashley Torres from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Natalia Reszka from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Ballet Scholarships



Kayla Soto from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Sami Sonder from Master Ballet Academy, AZ

Emma Stephens from Georgias School of Dance, CA

Deija Toscano from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Alina Justine Lawas from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Malin Reins from Motivation in Movement, NE

Tamar Keith-Feinstein from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Norah Ayeni-Watley from Dance Attack (Sunnyvale), CA

Ja'Laya Sims from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Noah Mallory from Mallory Academy of Dance, CA

Bennett Foisy from Studio 10 Dance, CA

Samiyah Grady from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Reagan Price from Creative Edge Dance Studio, NV

Caroline Hou from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Makena Potencion from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Mateo Castro from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Tap Scholarships



Ava Evans from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Lourdes Keegan from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Aaliyah Garcia from Deborah Morgan Dance Studio, CA

Paloma Spencer from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Zahra Sayed from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Gabriel Young from Hawkins School of Performing Arts, CA

Alex Fan from Mallory Academy of Dance, CA

Mia Miranda from Trudance, CA

Lindsay Loventhal from Capitol Dance Company, CA

Ashlyn Gorden from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Mira Joshi from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Paige Henderson from Deborah Morgan Dance Studio, CA

Alexandria Martinez from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Amber Wunderlich from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Isabel Padia from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Summer Li from Dance Academy USA, CA

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Eileen Chu from Dance Academy USA, CA

Bianca Esparza from Dance Academy USA, CA

Braelyn Schaffer from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Adelyn Su from Dance Attack (Sunnyvale), CA

Anjanique Blancaflor from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Ellie Boman from North State Ballet, CA

Elizabeth Clippinger from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Della Medina from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Simone Brathwaite from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Lauren Ponce from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Brighton Farrell from Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Gisela Lau from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Grace Farrell from North State Ballet, CA

Austin Morillas from Hawkins School of Performing Arts, CA

Madison Slavik from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Rosabella Salera from Hawkins School of Performing Arts, CA

Future Star Scholarships



Marcos Castro from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Presley Cole from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Olivia Valen from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Veronica Gibson from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Addie Jarvis from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Lily Hann from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Veronica Gibson from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Joshua Gaspar from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Mia Yang from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Sara Shaw from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Barbara Dos Reis from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Anika Johanesen from Mallory Academy of Dance, CA

Mehkenna Beasley from Mallory Academy of Dance, CA

Dominique Doria from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Junior Intensive Standout Awards

Intensive Standout Awards



Kaylee Kuyumijian from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Gabriella Hudson from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Kayla Phan from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Danny Spirt from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Catherine Huang from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Gisela Lau from San Ramon Valley Dance Academy, CA

Mira Joshi from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Parker Rozzano-Keefe from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Ethan Rualo from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Alex Fan from Mallory Academy of Dance, CA

Hailey Rozzano-Keefe from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Mahalaya Tintiangco-Cubales from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Allyson Chin from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

chosen by…

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award
JOE



Jasmine Lin from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

chosen by…
Adelyn Su from Dance Attack (Sunnyvale), CA

chosen by…
Alex Fan from Mallory Academy of Dance, CA

chosen by…
Carly Thinfen from Nor Cal Dance Arts, CA

chosen by…
Samara Jackson from Dance Attack (Sunnyvale), CA

chosen by…
Maceo Mangrobang from Joanne Brown Dancers, CA

JUNIOR
Addison Burke from Dance Depot, ID

Adler Gorden from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Sadie Kuyumjian from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Fiona Wu from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship

SUZI

KIM

ANDY

TONY

ALI



Deija Toscano from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Sophia Xiao from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Alana Stuppin from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Della Medina from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

TEEN
Luke Barrett from Dance Attack (Los Gatos), CA

Sydney Forester from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Devany Mar from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Jaklyn Woodland from Class Act Dance, CA

Raina Wu from Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

Jasmine King from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Madelyn Feeney from Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Olivia Starritt from Trilogy Dance Co., WA

Haley Brase from Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Ashley Torres from Tiffany's Dance Academy, CA

Allyson Chin from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship



Leilani Smith from Georgias School of Dance, CA

Hailey Rozzano-Keefe from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Makena Fong from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Haley Brase from Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Olivia Starritt from Trilogy Dance Co., WA

Malia Fernandez from Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Kolton Cross from Elite Studio of Dance, CA

Ashlyn Gorden from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Siena Dunn from Dance Academy USA, CA

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship

Perry Mansfield Young Artist Intensive Scholarship

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship



TEEN
Luke Barrett from Dance Attack (Los Gatos), CA

SENIOR
Mahalaya Tintiangco-Cubales from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Kayla Soto from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Hailey Rozzano-Keefe from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Mahalaya Tintiangco-Cubales from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Parker Rozzano-Keefe from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive

Complexions Intensive Scholarship



Allyson Chin from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship


